Date

7 — 20 February 2026
21 — 22 February 2026

Ken Faulkner - Clinic Calendar

28 February — 1 March 2026

7 — 8 March 2026

19 - 20 March 2026

21 - 22 March 2026

28 — 29 March 2026

2 -6 April 2026

1 -4 May 2026

9 - 22 May 2026

6 — 19 June 2026

21 - 22 June 2026

27 — 28 June 2026

25 — 26 July 2026

5 - 11 September 2026
26 — 27 September 2026
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Ken Faulkners’

Australian J
Horsemanship

Address:

Email:
Phone:

Description

Young Horse Starting Clinic — Esk QLD

2 Day Foundations Horsemanship Clinic — Esk QLD
2 Day Horsemanship Clinic — Whittlesea VIC - Full — waitlist available
2 Day Group Horsemanship Clinic — Burong VIC

2 Day Horsemanship Clinic — Pittsworth QLD
Cowboy Dressage Show — Pittsworth QLD
Cowboy Dressage Clinic — Mt Torrens SA

5 Day Supercamp — Maldon VIC

Brumby Safari — Esk QLD

14 Day Supercamp — Esk QLD

Young Horse Starting Clinic — Esk QLD

Young Horse Starting Clinic — Esk QLD

2 Day Horsemanship Clinic — Pittsworth QLD

2 Day Horsemanship Clinic — Nebo QLD

7 Day Supercamp — Esk QLD

2 Day Horsemanship Clinic — Pittsworth QLD

428 Cooeeimbardi Road,
Toogoolawah QLD 4313
kathyfaulkner@outlook.com
0427 732 394

Website:

Host

Kathy Faulkner
Kathy Faulkner
Anthea Knight
Roxanne Pidoto
Juanita Lucht
Belinda Gregson
Lauren Bleby
Kathy Faulkner
Lorraine Decker
Kathy Faulkner
Kathy Faulkner
Kathy Faulkner
Juanita Lucht
Rose Perna
Kathy Faulkner
Juanita Lucht
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Contact Details

0427 732 394
0427 732 394
0411 173 566
0410 424 979
0477 603 168
0488 958 669
0418 853 469
0427 732 394
0407 626 396
0427 732 394
0427 732 394
0427 732 394
0477 603 168
0488 941 007
0427 732 394
0477 603 168

Find us on

Facebook


http://www.australiannaturalhorsemanship.com/
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