

# Ken Faulkner – Clinic Calendar

Date	Description	Host	Contact Details
7 – 20 February 2026	Young Horse Starting Clinic – Esk QLD	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
21 – 22 February 2026	2 Day Foundations Horsemanship Clinic – Esk QLD	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
28 February – 1 March 2026	2 Day Horsemanship Clinic – Whittlesea VIC – Full – waitlist available	Anthea Knight	0411 173 566
7 – 8 March 2026	2 Day Group Horsemanship Clinic – Burong VIC	Roxanne Pidoto	0410 424 979
19 – 20 March 2026	2 Day Horsemanship Clinic – Pittsworth QLD	Juanita Lucht	0477 603 168
21 – 22 March 2026	Cowboy Dressage Show – Pittsworth QLD	Belinda Gregson	0488 958 669
28 – 29 March 2026	Cowboy Dressage Clinic – Mt Torrens SA	Lauren Bleby	0418 853 469
2 – 6 April 2026	5 Day Supercamp – Maldon VIC	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
1 – 4 May 2026	Brumby Safari – Esk QLD	Lorraine Decker	0407 626 396
9 – 22 May 2026	14 Day Supercamp – Esk QLD	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
6 – 19 June 2026	Young Horse Starting Clinic – Esk QLD	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
21 – 22 June 2026	Young Horse Starting Clinic – Esk QLD	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
27 – 28 June 2026	2 Day Horsemanship Clinic – Pittsworth QLD	Juanita Lucht	0477 603 168
25 – 26 July 2026	2 Day Horsemanship Clinic – Nebo QLD	Rose Perna	0488 941 007
5 – 11 September 2026	7 Day Supercamp – Esk QLD	Kathy Faulkner	0427 732 394
26 – 27 September 2026	2 Day Horsemanship Clinic – Pittsworth QLD	Juanita Lucht	0477 603 168